
Component Item Component Description QTY
BV375-12 AGA 1/2" GAS ISOLATION VALVE 1.00         

994011 INSPIRE 700 MK2 A/CAP 12 HOLE 1.00         

994021 INSPIRE 700 MK2 A/CAP 10 HOLE 1.00         

958032 NUT & OLIVE 1/4 INCH 1.00         

01-104 5/16 STANDARD OLIVE 1.00         

01-204 5/16 TUBLE NUT 1.00         

6614-M10 ELECTRODE FIX NUT SPECIAL EXTEND 1.00         

6614-M10-S ELECTRODE FIX NUT SPECIAL MID LENGTH 1.00         

RF-51615-33-206  INJECTOR 2.06MM LONG SHAFT 30MM 1.00         

CB-16S-MES-01 TANGI 16" HERITAGE FAN (STD) 1.00         

885001 SIT PROFLAME NG VALVE 1.00         

584319 SIT PROFLAME MODULE 70SEC PREPURGE 1.00         

915903 FLAME SENSOR & LEAD 1.00         

915024 SIT ELECTRODE M4 x 1 PILOT 1.00         

TSFFNCR-100 THERMAL SWITCH 100DEG NC 1.00         

958045 1/4" NUT AND 7/16" OLIVE (L.12) 1.00         

RFG-INS0700MK2 INSPIRE MK2 700 WIRING LOOM 1.00         

RFG-A800SPKR-RW INSPIRE SPARKER LEAD 1.00         

584050 SIT REMOTE CONTROL 1.00         

190668 SIT PILOT BRACKET 1.00         

FU 430.500.029 FIREFOX 435MM LONG BURNER 1.00         

977165 SIT NG INJECTOR PILOT 1.00         

W02029RF150 CLEVELAND NS2 APS SETPOINT 150PA 1.00         

949810 INSPIRE MK2 DATA PLATE 1.00         

01-509 Elbow 5/16Tx3/8M c/w Tube N/O 1.00         

KFC15-12-38M S/S TUBE 1/2X12" C/W 1/2X3/8 UNION 1.00         

4-GD-2 25MM /8MM HEAT TAPE P/MTR S/STITCH 2.10         

975063 SIT 3 FLAME PILOT HOOD 1.00         

DR1018 KEEFLEX TUBE T4-1/4 Tube x 450mm 1.00         

KFT5-18 FLEXITUBE - 5/16 x 18" S/S 304 1.00         

7032-12 12MM x 3.2 SBR FOAM TAPE BLACK 0.02         


